Catalogue C-U
K10 ©
 2010 SIM
PSO
N STR
O
N
G

SFH
< 61mm
2 3.75 x 30 3 3.75 x 30
5.1 6.2 6.2 13.34 13.34
>66mm 6.7 8.0 8.0 17.47 17.47
SFWH
<61mm
2 3.75 x 30 3 3.75 x 30
6.8 8.3 8.3 17.94 17.94
>66mm 7.8 9.5 9.5 15.39 15.39
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height (H)
38
150 SFH150/40/100 40 140
225 SFH225/40/100 40 215
50
150 SFH150/50/100 50 140
175 SFH175/50/100 50 165
200 SFH200/50/100 50 190
225 SFH225/50/100 50 215
250 SFH250/50/100 50 240
75
175 SFH175/75/100 75 165
200 SFH200/75/100 75 190
225 SFH225/75/100 75 215
100
175 SFH175/100/100 100 165
200 SFH200/100/100 100 190
225 SFH225/100/100 100 215
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height (H)
35 225 SFWH225/38/100 38 215
38
225 SFWH225/40/100 40 215
250 SFWH250/40/100 40 240
50
150 SFWH150/50/100 50 140
175 SFWH175/50/100 50 165
200 SFWH200/50/100 50 190
225 SFWH225/50/100 50 215
250 SFWH250/50/100 50 240
75 225 SFWH225/75/100 75 215
100 225 SFWH225/100/100 100 215
SFH HANGERS SFWH HANGERS
SFH HANGERS LOADS
TYPICAL SFWH INSTALLATIONTYPICAL SFH INSTALLATION
M